A1600 100G Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 16
100G Optical
Transport
Platform
A-1600 Series
▪ Flexible networking
▪ Super scalability

A1600 100G Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 15 of 16
Ordering Information
Product Name Variable Options
A16XX-Y-Z XX = Chassis 04: 1RU chassis
08: 2RU chassis
16: 4RU chassis
 Y = Wavelength CWDM: CWDM
DWDM: DWDM or Mixed
 Z = System Configuration 1: 1U 4slots & 1U 3slots
2: 2U 8slots
4: 4U 16slots
I: Integrated case
C: Compact case
A1600-NMU-X-Y-Z X = System Type OSC1: 1 OSC channel
OSC2: 2 OSC channel
NA: no OSC channel
 Y = Reach S: <40 km
M: 40 km to 80 km
L: 80 km to 120 km
 Z = Enhance E: Blackout alarm
A1600-X-Y X = Form factor OTU: 100G OTU
CFP: CFP OTU
CFP2: CFP2 OTU
 Y = Data Rates 1: 155M to 2.5G
2: 10G
3: 100G
4: 200G
5: 400G
A1600-EDFA-X-Y-Z X = Amplification P: Pre-amplifier
L: Line amplifier
B: Booster amplifier
 Y = Enhanced V: VOA
 Z = System M: Monitor
A1600-SOA-X X = System 1: 1CH
2: 2CH
A1600-DCM-X X = Reach to Compensate XX: km
A1600-TDC-X X = Connector L: LC connector
S: SC connector
F: FC connector
A1600 100G Optical Transport Platform
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 16 of 16
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA HONG KONG SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne Unit 9, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre
Victoria 3000, AUSTRALIA 177 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan, HONG KONG
Phone: +61-3-8691 2902 Phone: +852-2851 4722
CHINA USA
Unit 1933, 600 Luban Road 2710 Thomes Ave
200023, Shanghai CHINA Cheyenne, WY 82001, USA
Phone: +86-21-60232616 Phone:  +1-203 816 5188
EUROPE VIETNAM
Pfarrer-Bensheimer-Strasse 7a 15 /F TTC Building, Duy Tan Street
55129 Mainz, GERMANY Cau Giay Dist., Hanoi, VIETNAM
Phone: +49 (0) 6136 926 3246
Phone: +84 243 795 5917
WEB: www.ascentcomtec.com
EMAIL: sales@ascentcomtec.com
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2019 Ascent Communication Technology Limited. All rights reserved.